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MIEA IS AN APPROVED Half Day Course

INSTITUTION TO Two topics of choice

i Choice of Date & Time

i¥iiony] CONDUCT THE 2024 CDP BOVAEP Approved Trainer
rersteiid CLASSES BY BOVAEP

PJ 01 Aug,Tue (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre
PJ 04 Aug,Fri (PM)  2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre REGISTER
PJ 07 Aug,Mon (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre
PJ 08 Aug,Tue (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre
8 Aug,Tue (AM) 9.00am - 1.00pm MIEA Johor
PJ 11 Aug.Fri (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre
PJ 12 Aug,Sat (AM) 9.00am - 1.00pm MIEA National Training Centre
PJ 13 Aug,Sun (AM) 9.00am - 1.00pm MIEA National Training Centre
PJ 14 Aug,Mon (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre
14 Aug,Mon (AM) 9.00am - 1.00pm Rocana Hotel Kuantan
PJ 15 Aug,Tue (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre
PJ 18 Aug,Fri (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre
20 Aug,Sun (AM) 9.00am - 1.00pm MIEA Sabah
PJ 21 Aug,Mon (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre
PJ 22 Aug,Tue (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre RM250
24 Aug,Wed (AM) 9.00am - 1.00pm MIEA Johor Contact Person (CDP Sarawak)
PJ 25 Aug,Fri (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre : Ms Noreen (016-9056822)
PJ 26 Aug,Sat (AM) 9.00am - 1.00pm MIEA National Training Centre Contact Person (CDP Johor)
PJ 27 Aug,Sun (AM) 9.00am - 1.00pm MIEA National Training Centre : Puan Farah (019-7227906)
Terengganu 27 Aug,Sun (AM) 9.00am - 1.00pm Hotel Tanjong Vista Contact Person (CDP Perak)
PJ 28 Aug,Mon (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre : Ms Wanni (016-5036124)
Penang 28 Aug.,Mon (AM) 9.00am - 1.00pm Vouk Suites Hotel Contact Person (CDP Sabah)
Perak 28 Aug.Mon (AM) 9.00am - 1.00pm MH Hotel Ipoh : Ms Lilian ( 011-5112 3482)
PJ 29 Aug,Tue (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre Contact Person
PJ 30 Aug,Wed (PM) 2.00pm - 6.00pm MIEA National Training Centre (CDP Selangor & other states)

Ms Ramona (03-79602577)
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